
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  327.9691

157 C. Davies  1328.0862

1 J. Hayes  628.1203

12 B. Attard  328.1784

15 S. Rapp  228.2245

361 M. Cardenas  1128.2346

72 L. Pegram  628.2457

8 C. Peris  628.3638

85 R. Elleby  428.3889

13 C. West  628.56410

481 R. Andrews  928.73011

911 B. Fong  429.05112

120 T. Mcdonald  529.05713

87 T. Knapp  829.06714

33 F. Amantini  329.09015

772 C. Herrmann  729.23316

213 D. Anthony  1329.26217

847 K. Carlotta  229.32518

292 K. Marshall  329.47419

81 C. Gittere  729.72620

336 C. Greenwood  229.77921

42 C. Siebenhaar  829.83422

936 A. Brown  329.84523

452 T. Heard  1129.96924

291 S. Decker  229.99925

221 C. Sipp  430.09926

224 S. Stuart  1030.19227

9 E. Haugo  1230.37128

136 S. Salenius  430.40129

112 R. Orlando  1230.49930

771 J. Layman  530.61231

418 R. Oliva  530.63432

401 P. Bravo  1030.70133

172 J. Zalusky  1230.86934

16 M. Craggill  132.75035

56 T. Meiring  134.06536

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  942.4581

96 A. Gobert  1242.4582

361 M. Cardenas  442.4683

157 C. Davies  1142.5494

12 B. Attard  342.5505

15 S. Rapp  442.7136

8 C. Peris  442.7667

85 R. Elleby  1242.8058

72 L. Pegram  842.8479

13 C. West  843.03810

481 R. Andrews  543.27611

120 T. Mcdonald  543.51012

911 B. Fong  743.55113

87 T. Knapp  543.77914

772 C. Herrmann  643.85415

33 F. Amantini  343.88216

213 D. Anthony  1143.94917

292 K. Marshall  444.28518

847 K. Carlotta  244.81319

81 C. Gittere  244.83920

42 C. Siebenhaar  1344.92921

136 S. Salenius  1045.00222

291 S. Decker  845.15723

221 C. Sipp  545.18924

336 C. Greenwood  445.33625

936 A. Brown  845.35426

452 T. Heard  1245.37127

9 E. Haugo  1245.40128

224 S. Stuart  945.50529

112 R. Orlando  1245.64030

771 J. Layman  445.97631

56 T. Meiring  146.04532

418 R. Oliva  746.12833

401 P. Bravo  546.31634

172 J. Zalusky  1246.51135

16 M. Craggill  152.34136

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

157 C. Davies  1343.0701

96 A. Gobert  943.1272

1 J. Hayes  1243.1913

12 B. Attard  943.2614

15 S. Rapp  1043.2625

361 M. Cardenas  1043.2976

8 C. Peris  343.5357

13 C. West  343.6418

72 L. Pegram  343.6629

85 R. Elleby  543.68010

481 R. Andrews  544.16011

911 B. Fong  1144.22312

87 T. Knapp  544.40313

213 D. Anthony  1044.49614

772 C. Herrmann  744.49715

120 T. Mcdonald  544.68016

292 K. Marshall  544.95617

33 F. Amantini  345.04018

847 K. Carlotta  145.15619

81 C. Gittere  645.40120

42 C. Siebenhaar  1245.62021

291 S. Decker  645.70722

936 A. Brown  845.74323

9 E. Haugo  1345.76824

336 C. Greenwood  245.78725

112 R. Orlando  1245.99926

452 T. Heard  946.04827

771 J. Layman  446.22428

136 S. Salenius  1246.25029

221 C. Sipp  846.26830

224 S. Stuart  946.29031

418 R. Oliva  446.45632

172 J. Zalusky  1247.03033

401 P. Bravo  747.12934

56 T. Meiring  11:02.55835

16 M. Craggill  11:12.10436
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